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STEPHENS CUP - AGGGREGATE
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Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

977.50

967

809

799.50

753

696.50

607.50

532.50

488.50

332

DEL MELLEFONT TROPHY - PERCENTAGE
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Clayfield College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

152%

127%

118%

91%

81%

71%

65%

48%

45%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER
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St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane State High School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

148

143.50

126

112

97

88

74.50

68.50

44

34.50

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS
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Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

176.50

161

133

131

123

116.50

104.50

98.50

77.50

37.50

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 
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Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

169

157

150

148

143

116

86

68

63

60

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS
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Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

182

167

140

130

127

113

94

90

61

55
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 
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St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

Brisbane State High School

178

161

152

133

132

118

95

70

69

51

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER
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St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

194

164

129

119

115

114

102

97

63

62

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 
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3

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College 

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School
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RECORD BREAKING PERFORMANCES

EVENT 2

EVENT 7

EVENT 15

EVENT 32

EVENT 33

EVENT 36

EVENT 37

EVENT 41

EVENT 60

EVENT 80

EVENT 84

EVENT 85

EVENT 95

EVENT 99

EVENT 119

EVENT 128

EVENT 129

12 Years & Under

17 Years & Over

16 Years 

16 Years

16 Years

15 Years

15 Years

12 Years & Under

16 Years

12 Years & Under

16 Years

17 Years & Over

17 Years & Over

12 Years & Under

12 Years & Under

17 Years & Over

17 Years & Over

High Jump Div A

Shot Put Div A

100m Hurdles Div A

Shot Put Div B

Shot Put Div A

Discus Div B

Discus Div A

100m Div D

100m Div A

200m Div A

200m Div A

200m Div A

Discus Div B

800m Div A

4 x 100m Relay Div A

4 x 100m Relay Div B

4 x 100m Relay Div A

STA

BSHS

STP

STP

STP

BSHS

BSHS

MBC

STA

STA

STA

STH

BSHS

STP

MBC

STP

STP

Clara Best

Losehina Mulligan

Isabelle Palmer

Hayley Condon

Allira Takau

Saskia Josipovic

Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell

Alyssia Gordon

Zara Hagan

Eloise Nealon

Zara Hagan

Dior Scholz

Losehina Mulligan

Claire Riot

Alyssia Gordon

Houstand Paea

Luka Templeman

Quinn Byrne

Lucie Bassett-Rouge

Brogan Tomich

Zoe Chester

Tayden Tomich

Jazelle Carter

Keira McGregor

Charlize Davey

Jessica Harrison

1.58m

14.19m

14.02

13.40

15.55m

43.05m

45.144m

14.13

11.92

26.59

24.50

24.38

37.64

2:23.36

53.18

51.19

48.65


